

Division 12 - Gaston County Resurfacing, Secondary Milling & Shoulder Reconstruction DL00060 WBS: 12CR.20361.25 Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday July 22, 2014					Asphalt Pave Shelby		Blythe Const		Lane	
LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2	SP	Aggregate Shoulder Borrow	3409	TONS	\$25.00	\$85,225.00	\$17.00	\$57,953.00	\$20.50	\$69,884.50
3	545	Incidental Stone Base	310	TONS	\$25.00	\$7,750.00	\$1.00	\$310.00	\$40.00	\$12,400.00
4	SP	Shoulder Reconstruction	19.48	SMI	\$1,500.00	\$29,220.00	\$1,800.00	\$35,064.00	\$1,800.00	\$35,064.00
5	607	Milling 1.75	33587	SY	\$2.00	\$67,174.00	\$1.60	\$53,739.20	\$1.25	\$41,983.75
6		Incidental Milling	2557	SY	\$6.00	\$15,342.00	\$8.00	\$20,456.00	\$5.50	\$14,063.50
7	610	Asphalt Conc.Surface Course, Type S9.5B	16274	TONS	\$34.00	\$553,316.00	\$35.50	\$577,727.00	\$31.85	\$518,326.90
8	SP	Asphalt Conc.Surface Course, Type S9.5B Leveling Course	1451	TONS	\$34.00	\$49,334.00	\$38.00	\$55,138.00	\$37.00	\$53,687.00
9	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	1071	TONS	\$674.00	\$721,854.00	\$639.00	\$684,369.00	\$654.00	\$700,434.00
10	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	4938	TONS	\$70.00	\$345,660.00	\$90.00	\$444,420.00	\$95.00	\$469,110.00
11		Retrofit Existing Curb Ramp	13	EA	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$385.00	\$5,005.00	\$385.00	\$5,005.00
12		Concrete Curb Ramp	6	EA	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$8,100.00	\$1,350.00	\$8,100.00
13	858	Adjustment of Drop Inlets	7	EA	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$950.00	\$6,650.00	\$950.00	\$6,650.00
14	858	Adjustment of Manholes	15	EA	\$750.00	\$11,250.00	\$895.00	\$13,425.00	\$895.00	\$13,425.00
15	858	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	20	EA	\$550.00	\$11,000.00	\$830.00	\$16,600.00	\$830.00	\$16,600.00
16	SP	Work Zone Signing	1940	SF	\$5.40	\$10,476.00	\$5.60	\$10,864.00	\$6.50	\$12,610.00
17	SP	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
18	SP	Law Enforcement	195	HR	\$30.00	\$5,850.00	\$50.00	\$9,750.00	\$45.00	\$8,775.00
19	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (4"x120m)	710	LF	\$2.00	\$1,420.00	\$1.50	\$1,065.00	\$1.50	\$1,065.00
20	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (8"x90m)	400	LF	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00
21	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (16"x120m)	100	LF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
22	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (24"x120m)	561	LF	\$8.00	\$4,488.00	\$7.00	\$3,927.00	\$7.00	\$3,927.00
23	1205	Thermoplastic Pvmt Mkg Charaters (120m)	22	EA	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$110.00	\$2,420.00	\$110.00	\$2,420.00
24	1205	Thermoplastic Pvmt Mkg Symbol (90m)	71	EA	\$100.00	\$7,100.00	\$110.00	\$7,810.00	\$110.00	\$7,810.00
25	1205	Paint Pvmt Mkgs Lines (4")	270959	LF	\$0.12	\$32,515.08	\$0.17	\$46,063.03	\$0.17	\$46,063.03
26	1205	Paint Pvmt Mkg Symbols	1	EA	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
27	1205	4"White Polyurea Highly Reflect Element	43020	LF	\$1.10	\$47,322.00	\$0.70	\$30,114.00	\$0.70	\$30,114.00
28	1205	4"Yellow Polyurea Highly Reflect Element	58672	LF	\$1.10	\$64,539.20	\$0.70	\$41,070.40	\$0.70	\$41,070.40
29	1253	Snowplowable Pavement Markers	533	EA	\$32.00	\$17,056.00	\$27.00	\$14,391.00	\$27.00	\$14,391.00
					\$2,157,171.28 Asphalt Pave Shelby		\$2,301,010.63 Blythe Const		\$2,304,559.08 Lane	